10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

District Manager

Associate Engineer

Administrative Services Supervisor

Collections Systems Supervisor

Engineering Tech Il

Collections Systems Worker IlI

Collections Systems Worker |

Collections Systems Worker Il

Administrative Specialist

Collections Systems Worker |

Director

Director

President

Director

Vice President

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Stege Sanitary District (Contra
Costa)

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Administration

Collections

Engineering

Collections

Collections

Collections

Administration

Collections

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Total Wages
$178,586

$111,378

$93,705

$92,290

$90,790

$80,187

$74,996

$71,969

$61,848

$37,443

$4,025

$3,825

$3,825

$3,625

$3,625



