	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$178,586
2.	Associate Engineer		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$111,378
3.	Administrative Services Supervisor		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Administration	\$93,705
4.	Collections Systems Supervisor		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collections	\$92,290
5.	Engineering Tech II		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Engineering	\$90,790
6.	Collections Systems Worker III		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collections	\$80,187
7.	Collections Systems Worker I		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collections	\$74,996
8.	Collections Systems Worker II		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collections	\$71,969
9.	Administrative Specialist		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Administration	\$61,848
10.	Collections Systems Worker I		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Collections	\$37,443
11.	Director		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Board Members	\$4,025
12.	Director		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Board Members	\$3,825
13.	President		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Board Members	\$3,825
14.	Director		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Board Members	\$3,625
15.	Vice President		Stege Sanitary District (Contra Costa)	Board Members	\$3,625